
ANNAUL AWARDS DINNER  •  FEB. 5, 2026
ATTENDANCE: 350

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

OYSTER ROAST  •  NOV. 5, 2026
ATTENDANCE: 700

Welcome to the Laurens County Chamber of Commerce!
We convene leaders, empower businesses, and strengthen Laurens County.

This Chamber signature event is the largest networking
event of the year. Over 700 people from the
community and local businesses gather for an evening
of fun, football, steamed oysters +, and networking.
Sponsorship opportunities begin at $250 and range up
to $1,500. Individual tickets: $60.

GOLF CHALLENGE  •  SEPT. 11, 2026
ATTENDANCE: 100
The Annual Golf Challenge is one of the County’s most
anticipated Tournaments. Players participate in a captain’s
Choice Tournament at Musgrove Mill including custom
gifts, raffles, breakfast, lunch, and prizes for tournament
winners. Sponsorship opportunities start at $1,200 and
range up to $3,000.

The Annual Awards Dinner is a distinguished event celebrating the Chamber’s achievements and
honoring the business and community leaders who make a meaningful impact in Laurens County.
Sponsorship opportunities begin at $1,000.

AG + ART TOUR  •  MAY 16, 2026
ATTENDANCE: 500+

Highlighting our region’s rich agricultural heritage and local art scene,
this event promotes tourism, supports our farmers and artists, and
strengthens our sense of community. Sponsorships begin at $25 and
range up to $1000.
www.agandarttour.com/laurens               @AgArtLaurensCounty

864.833.2716 • laurenscounty.org
291 Professional Park Rd, Clinton • PO Box 248, Laurens
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Game Day Sponsor - $750

Gold Sponsor - $350

Silver Sponsor - $250

Meal Sponsor & Membership - $250

TOUCHDOWN CLUB
Fellowship through sports and positive recognition of our community’s 
student-athletes.
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Established 2022

LEADERSHIP LAURENS COUNTY
The ten-month program develops informed, committed, and qualified leaders capable of
identifying and addressing the needs of the community. LLC is currently serving Class XXV, with
over 400 participants graduating from the program since 1984.  Cost per participant is $550.  LLC
rotates every year with Jr. Leadership - the same program for high school students. Sponsoring a
student is $250.

SMALL BUSINESS SUPPORT
The Chamber provides a variety of programs and opportunities to support the success of small
businesses. As part of our Small Business Support Plan, educational workshops, the Shop Local
campaign, ribbon cuttings, and weekly Chamber Chat newsletters promote local businesses.
Additionally, our networking events offer valuable resources and opportunities for business to
business knowledge sharing. Sponsorship opportunities begin at $100.

NEW GROWTH INITIATIVES
The Laurens County Chamber of Commerce works hard for communication, coordination, and
collaboration across the County. Beneficial, yet unplanned opportunities often arise. We take pride
in adjusting our workplan to best suit our purpose: Convene Leaders. Empower Businesses.
Strengthen Laurens County. Some these adjustments include Women @ Work, HR Connect, and
Nonprofit Org. Virtual Roundtables. Sponsorships start at $100.

ADDITIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

KLCB ANNUAL CLAY SHOOT TOURNAMENT  •  APR. 24, 2026
2026 marks the inauguration of KLCB’s signature fundraising event. A 4-man team is $1000, with
additional sponsorship opportunities available.



2026 PLATINUM MEMBERSHIP
ALLOCATIONS

2026 PLATINUM MEMBERSHIP
ALLOCATIONS

SMALL BUSINESS SUPPORT

SHOPLOCAL CAMPAIGN

NEW GROWTH INITIATIVES

New Growth Initiatives include events such as
Women@Work
Non-Profit Roundtable
HR Connect

AG+ART TOUR

Investor Allocation: $2500

CHAMBER VISITOR CENTER &
FACILITIES

ANNUAL AWARDS DINNER

ANNUAL FOOTBALL FAN CHALLENGE
OYSTER ROAST

LAURENS COUNTY GOLF CHALLENGE

TEAM ECOLOGY

Investor Allocation: $2000
8 tickets to event
Large logo on digital & print marketing
materials
Logo displayed at event
Business announced at event

Investor Allocation: $3000
Reserved table of 8
Large logo on digital & print marketing
materials
Large logo in event program
Digital logo displayed at event
Recognition at event

Investor Allocation: $1000
Large logo on digital & print marketing
materials
Logo on t-shirt
Logo on banner at event
Special recognition at event

March 30 -April 3  th rd

Investor Allocation: $3000
4-man team
Prime positioned sponsor banner
Large logo on digital & print marketing
materials
Special recognition before shotgun start

Investor Allocation: $1000

Large logo on digital & print marketing materials

Investor Allocation: $1000

Investor Allocation: $1000
The lobby is set up as a Visitor’s Center, showcasing
the great County we serve with magazines, rack
cards, and brochures of local opportunities. 

Investor Allocation: $500
Recognition with logo on Chamber
website
Large logo in Visitor’s Center 
Seat on LCCC Board of Directors

ADDITIONAL OPPORTUNITIES FOR PLATINUM MEMBERSHIPS

The Laurens County Chamber of Commerce works closely with these additional
initiatives, offering add on opportunities.

Laurens County Touchdown Club
Leadership/Jr. Leadership Laurens County

Laurens County Community Guide
Laurens County Future Scholarship

Laurens County Chamber Foundation
Laurens County 250 Committee
Keep Laurens County Beautiful

Learn more about our programs



DINNER & AWARDSDINNER & AWARDS
47TH ANNUAL47TH ANNUAL

Contact Marlene Owings for tickets & sponsorship info: 
mowings@laurenscounty.org or 864-833-2716

PRESENTING INVESTOR - $3,000PRESENTING INVESTOR - $3,000

Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities

GOLD INVESTOR  - $1,500GOLD INVESTOR  - $1,500

SILVER INVESTOR - $1000SILVER INVESTOR - $1000

Large logo on digital & print marketing materials
Large company logo in the event program
Digital company logo displayed at the event
By name recognition at the dinner
Reserved table of 8

Large logo on digital & print marketing materials
Large company logo in the event program
Digital company logo displayed at the event
By name recognition at the dinner
Reserved table of 8

Medium logo on digital & print marketing materials
Company logo in the event program
Name recognition at the dinner
Reserved table of 8

Medium logo on digital & print marketing materials
Company logo in the event program
Name recognition at the dinner
Reserved table of 8

Small logo on digital & print marketing materials
Company name in the event program
Reserved table of 8

Small logo on digital & print marketing materials
Company name in the event program
Reserved table of 8

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS $80 EA.INDIVIDUAL TICKETS $80 EA.



Musgrove Mill Golf Club
772 Musgrove Mill Drive

Clinton, SC 29325

The Chamber Golf Tournament is an important, annual fundraiser
helping fulfill the Chamber's mission to promote, strengthen, and

develop Laurens County. We appreciate your support!

Sponsorships Available

Register today: 864-833-2716 mowings@laurenscounty.org

PLATINUM - $3000
• Prime Position Sponsor Banner 
• Logo on all Event Marketing 
• Individual Hole Sponsorship
• Foursome in the Tournament
• Platinum Gift

SILVER - $1200
• Individual Hole Sponsorship
• Foursome in the Tournament
• Player Gift 



Touchdown Sponsors - $2000
8 tickets to the event
Large logo on digital & print marketing materials
Logo displayed at event

Field Goal Sponsors - $1500
6 tickets to the event
Logo on digital & print marketing materials
Logo displayed at event

First Down Sponsors - $750
4 tickets to the event
Small logo on digital & print marketing materials

Tailgate Sponsors - $250
2 tickets 

Silent Auction - $100 or in-kind

Sponsorship Levels

OYSTER ROAST
& COLLEGE FOOTBALL FAN CHALENGE

18TH ANNUAL

NOV. 5 2026
SILENT

AUCTION
LIVE

AUCTION
STEAMED
OYSTERS

GATES OPEN AT 5:00 PM
FOOD SERVED AT 5:30 PM

COLLEGE
MASCOTS

LOW COUNTRY BOIL
& CHICKEN GUMBO

mowings@laurenscounty.org or (864) 833-2716
Contact Marlene Owings for Information
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